
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Year

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0%

25.0%

Pe
rc
en
t

Overall

AI/AN,	Any	Mention

Current	Tobacco	Use,	Adult	(Age	18-64),	Race/Ethnicity:	American	Indian	or	Alaska	Native
Source:	California	Heath	Interview	Survey

Caution	should	be	utilized	when	using	the	2018	data.	The	single-year	rate	may	be	an	outlier	and	may	not	be	representative	of	the
overall	trend.	This	is	due	to	variation	that	occurs	with	survey	data.	Caution	should	also	be	utilized	when	trending	the	2016-2018
data	with	the	2019-2021	data	due	to	a	methodology	change.
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